Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technology

Vidyalankar Institute of Technology VIT

Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Sr. No. Roll Receipt Dt. of Payment Name Mobile Email Course Sem Shift Fee Type Amount Paid

FROM Mr. P t Chilay FOR
616 111763 08-02-2014 OM Mr. Parag Jayant Chilay FO 6,00000  6,000.00
Sponsorship for Verve 2014

FROM DIVYA MANKAR FOR
653 111795 11-02-2014 © ° 5,000.00 5,000.00
SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014

FROM AJINKYA SAWANT FOR
654 111796 11-02-2014 OM A > ° 5,000.00 5,000.00
SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014

FROM BUCKAROO FOR SPONSORSHIP
726 111845 14-02-2014 OM BUCKAROO FOR SPONSORS 10,000.00 10,000.00
FOR VERVE 2014

FROM DOMINOS PIZZA (RENT) FOR
1094 112189 21-02-2014 OMDo 0% ( ) FO 4,070.00 4,070.00
SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014

FROM BUCKAROO FOR SPONSORSHIP

1135 112252 24-02-2014 6,000.00 6,000.00
FOR VERVE 2014
FROM TELELABS FOR SPONSORSHIP

1509 112612 06-03-2014 © > FOR SPONSORS 10,000.00 10,000.00
FOR VERVE 2014

FROM ABHYUDAYA BANK FOR
1510 112613 06-03-2014 © v © 15,000.00 15,000.00
SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014
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Sr. No.

10541

10563

10564

10565

10566

10567

10573

10651

10652

Roll Receipt

503945

504078

504079

504080

504083

504085

504094

504517

504518

Dt. of Payment

17-01-2015

27-01-2015

27-01-2015

27-01-2015

27-01-2015

28-01-2015

29-01-2015

07-02-2015

07-02-2015
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Name

Sponsorship Towards
"Bakestruck" Verve
2014-15

Sponsorship Towards
"Sigma Engineering
Consultants”

Sponsorship Towards
"Nirmal Lifestyle"

Sponsorship Towards
"College Pond"

Sponsorship Towards
"Sadguru Builders"

Sponsorship Towards
"Pednekar"

Natech Solutions For
Csi Sponsorship

Sponsorship Towards
"Pramanik”

Sponsorship Towards
"Pramanik”

Vidyalankar Institute of Technology

Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Mobile

Email

Course

Sem

Shift

Fee Type

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS
"BAKESTRUCK" VERVE 2014-15

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "SIGMA
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS"

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "NIRMAL
LIFESTYLE"

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "COLLEGE
POND"

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "SADGURU
BUILDERS"

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "PEDNEKAR"

NATECH SOLUTIONS FOR CSI
SPONSORSHIP

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "PRAMANIK"

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "PRAMANIK"

VIT

Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technology

Amount Paid
12,000.00 12,000.00
21,000.00  21,000.00
15,000.00 15,000.00

5,000.00 5,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
25,000.00  25,000.00

5,000.00 5,000.00
25,000.00 25,000.00

5,000.00 5,000.00
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10655

10863

10876

504541 07-02-2015

506351 23-03-2015

506379 30-03-2015
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Sponsorship Towards
"Meenakshi Suvarna
U.W. Realtors"

Sponsorship Towards
Nkgsb Bank

Sponsorship Towards
Saraswat Bank For
Verve -2015

Vidyalankar Institute of Technology

Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "MEENAKSHI
SUVARNA U.W. REALTORS"

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS NKGSB BANK

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS SARASWAT
BANK FOR VERVE -2015

Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technology

VIT

20,000.00  20,000.00

20,000.00  20,000.00

10,000.00  10,000.00
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Sr. No.

12576

12587

12588

12605

12606

12627

12628

12629

12630

12631

12635

12640

12641

12642

12645

12658

12728

Roll Receipt

519507

519522

519523

519573

519574

519648

519649

519651

519652

519653

519662

519677

519678

519679

519688

519773

520922

Dt. of Payment

19-01-2016
22-01-2016
22-01-2016
29-01-2016
29-01-2016
05-02-2016
05-02-2016
05-02-2016
05-02-2016
05-02-2016
05-02-2016
08-02-2016
08-02-2016
08-02-2016
09-02-2016
13-02-2016

05-03-2016
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Name

Vidya Industrial Consultants

Famous Studios

Vidya Industrial Consultants

Dombivili Nagari Sahakari Bank Ltd

N M Pai & Co.

Sigma Engineering Consultants

Mr. Rohit D. Haria & Mrs. Komal R.
Haria

Rajesh Estates And Nirman Pvt Ltd.

Clothing Rental Mumbai Pvt Ltd.

En Vision Enviro Engineers Pvt. Ltd

Omkar Realtors

Sangeeta Prasanna Sahu

Esspee Glass Studio Pvt. Ltd.

Yogeshwar Kishore Nagda Huf

Khandelwal Traders

Sigma Engineering Consultants

Mamaji Ki Stall

Vidyalankar Institute of Technology

Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Fee Type

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
-2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
-2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE
2016

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE-

2016(MMS)

VIT

Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technalogy

Amount Paid
25,000.00  25,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
15,000.00 15,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
11,000.00 11,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00

7,000.00 7,000.00
29,400.00 29,400.00
10,000.00 10,000.00

5,000.00 5,000.00
25,000.00  25,000.00
11,000.00 11,000.00
11,000.00 11,000.00
11,000.00 11,000.00
11,000.00 11,000.00
11,000.00 11,000.00

7,000.00 7,000.00
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Sr. No.

13969

13970

13971

13972

13973

13974

13988

13989

13990

13997

13999

14024

14025

14026

14117

14118

14135

14753

Roll Receipt

533503

533504

533506

533507
533508

533509

533856

533858

533859

533876

533879

533956

533957

533958

534937

534938

535086

543224

Dt. of Payment

03-02-2017

03-02-2017

03-02-2017

03-02-2017
03-02-2017

03-02-2017

10-02-2017

10-02-2017

10-02-2017

13-02-2017

13-02-2017

01-03-2017

01-03-2017

01-03-2017

21-03-2017

21-03-2017

31-03-2017

11-09-2017
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Vidyalankar Institute of Technology

Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Name

N M Pai & Co.

Sigma Engineering Consultants

Shivam Enterprises

Girnar Food & Beverages Pvt. Ltd.
Sigma Engineering Consultants

Siddharth Dinesh Jain - Cafe 2.0

Shree Sukhsagar Hospitality Services

Imperial School & Study Centre Pvt.
Ltd.

Imperial School & Study Centre Pvt.
Ltd.

United Bank Of India, Western Regional
Office

Painterior (India) Llp

R&A Enterprises

Imperial School And Study Centre Pvt.
Ltd.

Commtel Networks Private Limited

Zee Electronics - Vile Parle

Mama G K Stall

Global Opportunities Pvt.Ltd

Collegepond Counsellors Pvt. Ltd.

Mobile Email

Course

Sem

Shift

Fee Type

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
2016-17
SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
2016-17
SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
2016-17
SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL

2016-17
SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL

2016-17
SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL

2016-17

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
VERVE (2016-17)

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
VERVE (2016-17)

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
VERVE (2016-17)

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS IMPULSE17
EVENT

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS STUDENT
COUNCIL VERVE 2016-17
SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
(VERVE 2016-17)

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
(VERVE 2016-17)

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
(VERVE 2016-17)

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
(VERVE 2016-17) MMS

SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL
(VERVE 2016-17) MMS

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS STUDENT
COUNCIL VERVE 2017

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2018

VIT

Amount

11,000.00

5,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

11,000.00

5,000.00

100,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

98,000.00

10,000.00

12,000.00

25,000.00

5,000.00

7,000.00

5,000.00

12,000.00
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Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technalogy

Paid

11,000.00

5,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

11,000.00

5,000.00

100,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

98,000.00

10,000.00

12,000.00

25,000.00

5,000.00

7,000.00

5,000.00

12,000.00



Sr. No.

15399

15402

15427

15428

15429

15430

15431

15519

15531

15532

Roll Receipt

551630

551776

552402

552403

552404

552405

552406

553378

553438

553439

Dt. of Payment

14-02-2018

15-02-2018

21-02-2018

21-02-2018

21-02-2018

21-02-2018

21-02-2018

20-03-2018

23-03-2018

23-03-2018
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Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Name

Shree Sukhsagar Hospitality Services

Kumar Decorators

Girnar Food And Beverages Pvt .Ltd

Manohar Chavan

Krystal Integrated Services Pvt Ltd

Fortpoint Automotive Mumbai Pvt Ltd

Fortpoint Automotive (Cars) Pvt Ltd

Mms - Varsha Maheshwari

Himesh Food Private Limited

Super Seva Sanstha

Vidyalankar Institute of Technology

Fee Type

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017~
18

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017~
18

SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE
2018

SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE
2018

SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE
2018

SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE
2018

SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE
2018

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017~
18

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017-
18

SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017~
18

VIT

Amount

125,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
49,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
26,820.00

1,805.00

6,000.00

Page 1 of 1

Vidyalankar
Institute of
Technalogy

Paid

125,000.00

25,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

49,000.00

50,000.00

50,000.00

26,820.00

1,805.00

6,000.00



