

Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Sr. No.	Roll	Receipt	Dt. of Payment	Name	Mobile	Email	Course	Sem	Shift	Fee Type	Amount	Paid
616		111763	08-02-2014							FROM Mr. Parag Jayant Chilay FOR Sponsorship for Verve 2014	6,000.00	6,000.00
653		111795	11-02-2014							FROM DIVYA MANKAR FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014	5,000.00	5,000.00
654		111796	11-02-2014							FROM AJINKYA SAWANT FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014	5,000.00	5,000.00
726		111845	14-02-2014							FROM BUCKAROO FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014	10,000.00	10,000.00
1094		112189	21-02-2014							FROM DOMINOS PIZZA (RENT) FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014	4,070.00	4,070.00
1135		112252	24-02-2014							FROM BUCKAROO FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014	6,000.00	6,000.00
1509		112612	06-03-2014							FROM TELELABS FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014	10,000.00	10,000.00
1510		112613	06-03-2014							FROM ABHYUDAYA BANK FOR SPONSORSHIP FOR VERVE 2014	15,000.00	15,000.00



Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Sr. No.	Roll	Receipt	Dt. of Payment	Name	Mobile	Ema	ail	Course	Sem	Shift	Fee Type	Amount	Paid
10541		503945	17-01-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Bakestruck" Verve 2014-15							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "BAKESTRUCK" VERVE 2014-15	12,000.00	12,000.00
10563		504078	27-01-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Sigma Engineering Consultants"							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "SIGMA ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS"	21,000.00	21,000.00
10564		504079	27-01-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Nirmal Lifestyle"							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "NIRMAL LIFESTYLE"	15,000.00	15,000.00
10565		504080	27-01-2015	Sponsorship Towards "College Pond"							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "COLLEGE POND"	5,000.00	5,000.00
10566		504083	27-01-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Sadguru Builders"							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "SADGURU BUILDERS"	10,000.00	10,000.00
10567		504085	28-01-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Pednekar"							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "PEDNEKAR"	25,000.00	25,000.00
10573		504094	29-01-2015	Natech Solutions For Csi Sponsorship							NATECH SOLUTIONS FOR CSI SPONSORSHIP	5,000.00	5,000.00
10651		504517	07-02-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Pramanik"							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "PRAMANIK"	25,000.00	25,000.00
10652		504518	07-02-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Pramanik"							SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "PRAMANIK"	5,000.00	5,000.00





Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

10655	504541	07-02-2015	Sponsorship Towards "Meenakshi Suvarna U.W. Realtors"			SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS "MEENAKSHI SUVARNA U.W. REALTORS"	20,000.00	20,000.00
10863	506351	23-03-2015	Sponsorship Towards Nkgsb Bank			SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS NKGSB BANK	20,000.00	20,000.00
10876	506379	30-03-2015	Sponsorship Towards Saraswat Bank For Verve -2015			SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS SARASWAT BANK FOR VERVE -2015	10,000.00	10,000.00



Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Sr. No.	Roll	Receipt	Dt. of Payment	Name	Mobile	Email	Course	Sem	Shift	Fee Type	Amount	Paid
12576		519507	19-01-2016	Vidya Industrial Consultants						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	25,000.00	25,000.00
12587		519522	22-01-2016	Famous Studios						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	10,000.00	10,000.00
12588		519523	22-01-2016	Vidya Industrial Consultants						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	15,000.00	15,000.00
12605		519573	29-01-2016	Dombivili Nagari Sahakari Bank Ltd						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE -2016	10,000.00	10,000.00
12606		519574	29-01-2016	N M Pai & Co.						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE -2016	11,000.00	11,000.00
12627		519648	05-02-2016	Sigma Engineering Consultants						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	10,000.00	10,000.00
12628		519649	05-02-2016	Mr. Rohit D. Haria & Mrs. Komal R. Haria						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	7,000.00	7,000.00
12629		519651	05-02-2016	Rajesh Estates And Nirman Pvt Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	29,400.00	29,400.00
12630		519652	05-02-2016	Clothing Rental Mumbai Pvt Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	10,000.00	10,000.00
12631		519653	05-02-2016	En Vision Enviro Engineers Pvt. Ltd						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	5,000.00	5,000.00
12635		519662	05-02-2016	Omkar Realtors						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	25,000.00	25,000.00
12640		519677	08-02-2016	Sangeeta Prasanna Sahu						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE	11,000.00	11,000.00
12641		519678	08-02-2016	Esspee Glass Studio Pvt. Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE	11,000.00	11,000.00
12642		519679	08-02-2016	Yogeshwar Kishore Nagda Huf						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE	11,000.00	11,000.00
12645		519688	09-02-2016	Khandelwal Traders						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE	11,000.00	11,000.00
12658		519773	13-02-2016	Sigma Engineering Consultants						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2016	11,000.00	11,000.00
12728		520922	05-03-2016	Mamaji Ki Stall						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE- 2016(MMS)	7,000.00	7,000.00



Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Sr. No.	Roll	Receipt	Dt. of Payment	Name	Mobile	Email	Course	Sem	Shift	Fee Type	Amount	Paid
13969		533503	03-02-2017	N M Pai & Co.						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 2016-17	11,000.00	11,000.00
13970		533504	03-02-2017	Sigma Engineering Consultants						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 2016-17	5,000.00	5,000.00
13971		533506	03-02-2017	Shivam Enterprises						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 2016-17	25,000.00	25,000.00
13972		533507	03-02-2017	Girnar Food & Beverages Pvt. Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 2016-17	25,000.00	25,000.00
13973		533508	03-02-2017	Sigma Engineering Consultants						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 2016-17	11,000.00	11,000.00
13974		533509	03-02-2017	Siddharth Dinesh Jain - Cafe 2.0						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 2016-17	5,000.00	5,000.00
13988		533856	10-02-2017	Shree Sukhsagar Hospitality Services						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL VERVE (2016-17)	100,000.00	100,000.00
13989		533858	10-02-2017	Imperial School & Study Centre Pvt. Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL VERVE (2016-17)	3,000.00	3,000.00
13990		533859	10-02-2017	Imperial School & Study Centre Pvt. Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL VERVE (2016-17)	5,000.00	5,000.00
13997		533876	13-02-2017	United Bank Of India, Western Regional Office						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS IMPULSE17 EVENT	10,000.00	10,000.00
13999		533879	13-02-2017	Painterior (India) Llp						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS STUDENT COUNCIL VERVE 2016-17	98,000.00	98,000.00
14024		533956	01-03-2017	R&A Enterprises						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL (VERVE 2016-17)	10,000.00	10,000.00
14025		533957	01-03-2017	Imperial School And Study Centre Pvt. Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL (VERVE 2016-17)	12,000.00	12,000.00
14026		533958	01-03-2017	Commtel Networks Private Limited						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL (VERVE 2016-17)	25,000.00	25,000.00
14117		534937	21-03-2017	Zee Electronics - Vile Parle						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL (VERVE 2016-17) MMS	5,000.00	5,000.00
14118		534938	21-03-2017	Mama G K Stall						SPONSORSHIP FOR STUDENT COUNCIL (VERVE 2016-17) MMS	7,000.00	7,000.00
14135		535086	31-03-2017	Global Opportunities Pvt.Ltd						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS STUDENT COUNCIL VERVE 2017	5,000.00	5,000.00
14753		543224	11-09-2017	Collegepond Counsellors Pvt. Ltd.						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2018	12,000.00	12,000.00



Fees collected from 01 January, 2014 to 09 April, 2018

Sr. No.	Roll	Receipt	Dt. of Payment	Name	Mobile	Email	Course	Sem	Shift	Fee Type	Amount	Paid
15399		551630	14-02-2018	Shree Sukhsagar Hospitality Services						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017- 18	125,000.00	125,000.00
15402		551776	15-02-2018	Kumar Decorators						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017- 18	25,000.00	25,000.00
15427		552402	21-02-2018	Girnar Food And Beverages Pvt .Ltd						SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE 2018	20,000.00	20,000.00
15428		552403	21-02-2018	Manohar Chavan						SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE 2018	10,000.00	10,000.00
15429		552404	21-02-2018	Krystal Integrated Services Pvt Ltd						SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE 2018	49,000.00	49,000.00
15430		552405	21-02-2018	Fortpoint Automotive Mumbai Pvt Ltd						SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE 2018	50,000.00	50,000.00
15431		552406	21-02-2018	Fortpoint Automotive (Cars) Pvt Ltd						SPONSORSHIP GENERATED FOR VERVE 2018	50,000.00	50,000.00
15519		553378	20-03-2018	Mms - Varsha Maheshwari						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017- 18	26,820.00	26,820.00
15531		553438	23-03-2018	Himesh Food Private Limited						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017- 18	1,805.00	1,805.00
15532		553439	23-03-2018	Super Seva Sanstha						SPONSORSHIP TOWARDS VERVE 2017- 18	6,000.00	6,000.00